Brabantse Winter Kampioenschappen - Weekend 2
Tilburg, 6 & 7-12-2025

Programmanr. 601
6-12-2025 - 15:18

Meisjes, 50m vlinderslag

11 jaar
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2

3
4
5
6

Kiara Gutierrez
Waria Maksimova
Lyna Anna Daamen
Nova Buis

Serie 2 van 2

1

o~NO O WN

Liss Vertogen

Anne Brouwers
Margo Myntsykovskyy
Jackie van leperen
Ineke Batenburg

Juul Walstra

Fiene Vaes

Victoria van As

vereniging

PSV

V.Z.V. Njord
PSV

Zeester Meerval

PSV

Z&PV Nuenen
PSV

PSV

PSV

De Treffers
Z&PV Nuenen
Hieronymus

inschrijftijd

46.13
45.24
45.76
52.03

44.37
40.94
38.52
38.18
38.20
39.59
42.59
45.16

201400844
201400724
201400534
201401090

201400276
201402208
201401594
201400140
201400148
201400136
201401172
201401170

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Psv

3-12-2025 21:12 - pagina 1



